+1833 AGRI PWR

MONARCH.

MK-V FRONT LOADER SPECIFICATIONS

Features

Mechanical Skid Steer Quick Attach
3rd Function Hydraulics
Mechanical Self Leveling

Weight Sensing

Multiple Loader Camera Views

Height and Angle Digital Display

Target High Level Specs

Lift Capacity at Full Height, 500 mm Past Pivot
Boom Breakout Force at Pivot
Lift Height [H]

Reach at Max Lift Height [W]
Digging Depth [S]

Rollback Angle [X]

Dump Angle [Z]

Cycle, Loader Raise

Cycle, Loader Lower

Cycle, Bucket Dump

Cycle, Bucket Rollback

Bucket Width

Bucket Volume

Ibs (kg)
Ibs (kg)
in (cm)
in (cm)

in (cm)

sec
sec
sec
sec
in (cm)

cubic yards

Pre-production front loader
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XLR

2,070 (938)
2,930 (1329)
108 (274)
20 (50)

5 (12.7)

40°

47°

2.6

1.9

2.2

1.5

66 (167.64)
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