

MK-V FRONT LOADER SPECIFICATIONS

Features	
Mechanical Skid Steer Quick Attach	
3rd Function Hydraulics	
Mechanical Self Leveling	
Weight Sensing	
Multiple Loader Camera Views	
Height and Angle Digital Display	

Target High Level Specs		XLR
Lift Capacity at Full Height, 500 mm Past Pivot	lbs (kg)	2,070 (938)
Boom Breakout Force at Pivot	lbs (kg)	2,930 (1329)
Lift Height [H]	in (cm)	108 (274)
Reach at Max Lift Height [W]	in (cm)	20 (50)
Digging Depth [S]	in (cm)	5 (12.7)
Rollback Angle [X]		40°
Dump Angle [Z]		47°
Cycle, Loader Raise	sec	2.6
Cycle, Loader Lower	sec	1.9
Cycle, Bucket Dump	sec	2.2
Cycle, Bucket Rollback	sec	1.5
Bucket Width	in (cm)	66 (167.64)
Bucket Volume	cubic yards	.39

Pre-production front loader shown below. Specs are subject to change.



